UNOFFICIAL COPY

QUIT CLAIM DEED

ILLINOIS

Doc#: 0830350034 Fee: \$42.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/29/2008 01:26 PM Pg: 1 of 4

Above Space for Recorder's Use Only
of the City of CHVAGO State of ILLINDIS for and in consideration of TEN and 00/100 County of COIR State of ILLINDIS for and in consideration of TEN and 00/100 Address of Grantee-J.CARMELA FAROLAN, SYLVIAJ. FAROLAN of Chicaso, Wood River in the Scienof Illinois to wit: (See page 2 for legal description attached here to and made part here illinois.
SUBJECT TO: General taxes for and subsequent years; Covenants, conditions and restrictions of record, if any; remanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17032210121148 Address(es) of Real Estate: 201 E. Delinware PL, unit 907 Chicago IL 6661
The date of this deed of conveyance is .
(SEAL) CARMELA FAROLAN (SEAL) SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in 2nd for said County, in the rate aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that CARMELA 4 SILVIA CAROLAN personally is day in person, and acknowledged that he/she(they) signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument, apprared before me and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of
fy Commission Expires 07/05/12. Given under my hand and official seal GLENDA PENAHERRERA Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug 5, 2012
By Ticor Title Insurance Company 2002

0830350034 Page: 2 of 4

For the premises commonly known as

UNIT(S) 1511, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMOM ELEMENT'S IN THE RAFFAELLO CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0617734070 IN THE SOUTH FRACTIONAL 1/4 OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PERMANENT PEAL ESTATE INDEX NUMBER:

17-03-221-001-0006

ADDRESS OF PROPER 201 East Delaware Place Chicago, Illinois 60611	COOF COUNTY	
This instrument was prepared by		Clort's Organia
This instrument was prepared by: (a/mela Farday)	Send subsequent tax bills to: 6317 Bobby Jorres Ln Woodridge 12 60517	Recorder-mail recorded document to:
By Ticor Title Insurance Company 2002		

0830350034 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL CO

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois Corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Date: 10/28/08	_ Signature: x Cal Jan 7
SUBSCRIBED and SW OPN to before me on .	OFFICIAL SEAL GLENDA PENAHERRERA Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug 5, 2012
(Impress Seal Here)	Notary Public Notary Public
acquire and hold little to real estate in titing in	ing name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial little is corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under
Date: 10/78/08	Signature: x Sylvia la Farrai
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me on .	OFFICIAL SEAL GLENDA PENAHERRERA Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug 5, 2012
(Impress Seal Here)	Notary Public Notary Public
NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false sta C misdemeanor for the first offense and a Class A mis	atement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class
Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County state Transfer Act.]	, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real
By Ticor Title Insurance Company 2002	

0830350034 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL CC

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois Corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Date: 10/28/08	Signature: * Color
	Signature: * Coffee Grantor or Agent CARMELA FAROLAN
OFFICIAL SEAL GLENDA PENAHERIAETIA Notary Public - State of Illicois My Commission Expires Aug 5, 2012 (Impress Seal Here)	Notary Public
The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that interest in a land trust is either a natural person, a acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a pa in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person a the laws of the State of Illinois.	in name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial like is corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate unde
Date:	Signature: * Cuffully Granice or Agent Corporation Farolan
OFFICIAL SEAL GLENDA PENAHERRERA Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug 5, 2012 (Impress Seal Here)	Carmela Farolan Motary Public
	statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class sdemeanor for subsequent offenses.
Bach to deed on ADL	y, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real

© By Ticor Title Insurance Company 2002